PX2 Series
Heavy Duty Pressure
Transducer
DESCRIPTION
Honeywell’s PX2 Series Heavy Duty Pressure Transducer is a
line of highly configurable pressure transducers that use
piezoresistive sensing technology with ASIC (Application
Specific Integrated Circuit) signal conditioning in a stainless

Heavy Duty Pressure Transducer
  Honeywell Sensing and Control 5
Figure 5. Nomenclature and Order Guide
1
PX2  _  _ _  XX  _ _ _ _  _  _ _  X
Product Series
PX2 = Heavy Duty
Pressure Transducer
Connector Type
A = Packard Metripak 150
D = Deutsch DTM04-3P
E = Cable Harness (1 meter)
Output Transfer Function
AA = Ratiometric 5.0 V, 10 %Vs to 90 %Vs
AB = Ratiometric 5.0 V, 5 %Vs to 95 %Vs
AC = Ratiometric 3.3 V, 10 %Vs to 90 %Vs
AD = Ratiometric 3.3 V, 5 %Vs to 95 %Vs
BC = Regulated 1 Vdc to 6 Vdc
BD = Regulated 0.25 Vdc to 10.25 Vdc
BE = Regulated 0.5 Vdc to 4.5 Vdc
BG = Regulated 1 Vdc to 5 Vdc
CH = Current 4 mA to 20 mA
Pressure Type
A = Absolute
S = Sealed Gage
Pressure Range
                   bar
010B = 10 bar
016B = 16 bar
025B = 25 bar
            MPa
001G = 1 MPa
1.6G = 1.6 MPa
2.5G = 2.5 MPa
        psi
100P = 100 psi
150P = 150 psi
200P = 200 psi
250P = 250 psi
300P = 300 psi
500P = 500 psi
Port Type
N1 = 1/4–18 NPT
N2 = 1/8–27 NPT
S1 = 9/16-18 UNF SAE J1926-3
S2 = 7/16-20 UNF SAE J1926-3
F1 = 1/4  45° Flare Female Schrader
        (7/16-20 SAE J512)
M1 = M12 X 1.5 ISO 6149-3
G1 = G1/4 ISO 1179-3
G2 = G1/8 ISO 1179-3
Connector
Type
+
Sensor
+
Port Type
Note 1: Custom products are available. Contact Sales Service for more information.
PX2 Series
6 www.honeywell.com/sensing
Figure 6. Connector Dimensions (For reference only: mm/[in])
General Outline
5,0
[0.20]
26,2
[1.03]
“H” “P”
      22 AF
[0.86]
21,5
[0.84]
A = Packard Metripak 150
Connector: DELPHI 12078088